Advanced Phase Control Module
Product number 801-147-00
GENERAL INFORMATION
Advanced phase control (APC) technology is a Highly
Efficient “Green” dimmer, uniquely developed by State
Automation’s engineers to provide a new generation of
dimmers with high rise time (that is, extremely good
filtering) but with low heat loss compared with other

801-147-00 / APC25 Module 2 channels  APC  5KW 25A
801-147-02 / APC50 Module 1 channel APC 10KW 50A
ORDERING INFORMATION
APC - Advanced Phase Control (400µs) Module with RCBO, Parallel Relay
801-147-00 / APC10/RP Module 2 channels  APC  2.4KW 10A
801-147-00 / APC13/RP Module 2 channels  APC 2.5KW 12A
801-147-00 / APC16/RP Module 2 channels  APC 3KW 16A
801-147-00 / APC25/RP Module 2 channels  APC  5KW 25A
801-147-02 / APC50/RP Module 1 channel APC 10KW 50A
140807 Data Sheet - 801-147-9300
Head Office – Melbourne, Australia – STATE AUTOMATION Pty Ltd
Braeside, Victoria 3195, AUSTRALIA
Business Hours (Monday – Friday) GMT + 10(09.00 – 17.00)
Tel: +61 3 9587 2555 / Fax: + 61 3 9580 7690
Email: info@stateautomation.com
Website:  www.stateautomation.com
Channel Power - 230V PN
APC - Advanced Phase Control (400µs) Module with dual RCBO, Serial Relay
801-147-06 / APD10/RS Module 2 channels  APC  2.4KW 10A
801-147-06 / APD13/RS Module 2 channels  APC 2.5KW 12A
801-147-06 / APD16/RS Module 2 channels  APC 3KW 16A
801-147-06 / APD25/RS Module 2 channels  APC  5KW 25A
APC - Advanced Phase Control (400µs) Module with dual RCBO, Parallel Relay
801-147-06 / APD10/RP Module 2 channels  APC  2.4KW 10A
801-147-06 / APD13/RP Module 2 channels  APC 2.5KW 12A
801-147-06 / APD16/RP Module 2 channels  APC 3KW 16A
801-147-06 / APD25/RP Module 2 channels  APC  5KW 25A